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Excela-Flange™ SERIES
BOBTAIL APPLICATION MAPS

BOBTAIL W/MANUAL BYPASS LOOP SPRAY FILL

ME841-10F

ME819-10

ME843-16-107

ME217

MEP996S-16

ME870SW-16

ME813-16

ME841-16F
ME823-10

MEP995S-16

ME845C-125

MEP996S-16

ME217PIB ME807PIB
ME229F5

ME930-79

ME441F8

ME843-10-107

ME808-16

MEP995S-16

ME873S-24

MEP996S-16

ME991AR-10/85

ME841-16F

ME841-16F

ME841-10F

ME217PIB

MEP996S-16

ME841-16F

ME813-16

ME841-16F

ME823-10

ME841-12F

ME873S-24

ME819-10

ME870SW-16

ME229FS

ME217

MEP996S-16

ME807PIB

ME441F8

MEP995S-16

ME845C-125

ME930-79

ME843-10-107

ME843-16-107

ME841-16F

ME991AR-10/85

ME808-16

BOBTAIL W/MANUAL BYPASS LOOP SPRAY FILL

BOBTAIL W/ MANUAL BYPASS LOOP INTO SPRAY FILL
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Excela-Flange™ SERIES

BOBTAIL W/MANUAL BYPASS LOOP TANK CONNECTION

ME808-16

ME930-79

ME873S-24
ME843-16-107

ME841-16FME843-10-107
ME841-10F

ME217PIB

ME229F5

ME217

ME819-10
ME873S-16

ME991AR-10/85

ME441F8

MEP995S-16

ME841-16F
ME813-16

ME841-12F
ME823-10 ME841-12F

ME845C-125

ME807PIB
ME841-16F

MEP996S-16

ME813-16

BOBTAIL W/MANUAL BYPASS LOOP TANK CONNECTION

ME819-10

ME807PIB

ME841-16FME843-10-107

ME841-16F

ME813-16
ME841-16F

ME930-79

ME873S-16

ME873S-24
ME813-16

ME823-10

ME841-12F

ME217PIB

ME229F5 ME441F8

ME808-16

MEP995S-16

ME841-12F

ME843-16-107

ME841-10F

ME991AR-10/85

ME845C-125
ME841-16F

BOBTAIL W/ MANUAL BYPASS LOOP INTO TANK CONNECTION
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BOBTAIL DELIVERY TRUCK COMPONENT OPTIONS
Excela-Flange™ SERIES
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1 2 3

4 5 6

SPRAY FILL LINE - ME808 COMPONENT OPTIONS

1 2 3

4

5 6 7

SPRAY FILL LINE - ME868 COMPONENT OPTIONS

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8

SPRAY FILL BYPASS LINE - COMPONENT OPTIONSSPRAY FILL BYPASS LINE - COMPONENT OPTIONS

SPRAY FILL LINE - ME868 COMPONENT OPTIONS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ME441F8 ME807PIB ME808-16 ME841-16F ME870SW-16 MEP995-16 ME843-16-107 ME873S-24

ME441F8-1 ME840-16F ME842-16-107 ME873S-16

ME441F8-1C

1 2 3 4 5 6
ME441F8 ME807PIB ME808-16 ME841-16F ME843-16-107 ME873S-24

ME441F8-1 ME840-16F ME842-16-107 ME873S-16

ME441F8-1C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ME441F8 ME868PIB ME868 ME819IBC-16 ME841-16F ME843-16-107 ME873S-24

ME441F8-1 ME503-16 ME840-16F ME842-16-107 ME873S-16

ME441F8-1C

SPRAY FILL LINE - ME808 COMPONENT OPTIONS
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Excela-Flange™ SERIES

1

2 4 5 6

3

VAPOR LINE - COMPONENT OPTIONS

ME819-10

ME229F5 ME217

ME217PIB

TYPE B FLANGE 
(W/O O-RING GROOVE)

TYPE A FLANGE
(O-RING GROOVE)

ME841-10F
ME843-10-107

ME991AR-10/85

BOBTAIL VAPOR LINE

VAPOR LINE - COMPONENT OPTIONS

BOBTAIL TURBO-FLO LE SPRAY FILL LINE

BOBTAIL VAPOR LINE

1 2 3 4 5 6
ME229F5 ME217 & ME217PIB ME819-10 ME840-10F ME843-10-107 ME991AR-10

ME229F5-1 ME217A & ME217PIB ME841-10F ME843-12-107 ME991A-10

ME229F5-1C ME840-12F ME843-16-107 ME991-10

ME841-12F ME842-10-107

ME840-16F ME842-12-107

ME841-16F ME842-16-107

ME873S-24

ME843-16-107

ME841-16F
ME808-16ME807PIB

ME441F8

TYPE A FLANGE
(O-RING GROOVE)TYPE B FLANGE

(W/O O-RING GROOVE)

BOBTAIL TURBO-FLO LE SPRAY FILL LINE


